
每月營業額(自結數) 單位：仟元

年度 營收 累計營收 年度 營收 累計營收

97/1 121,664             121,664             98/1 72,864             72,864                

97/2 181,728             303,392             98/2 114,091           186,955              

97/3 124,756             428,148             98/3 98,113             285,068              

97/4 229,282             657,429             98/4 147,490           432,558              

97/5 301,824             959,254             98/5 80,294             512,852              

97/6 202,282             1,161,536          98/6 109,401           622,253              

97/7 157,173             1,318,709          98/7 66,389             688,643              

97/8 200,302             1,519,011          98/8 83,734             772,377              
97/9 252,040             1,771,051          98/9 148,863           921,240              

97/10 229,688             2,000,739          98/10 100,708           1,021,948            

97/11 225,480             2,226,219          98/11 104,587           1,126,536            

97/12 164,664             2,390,883          98/12 201,980           1,328,516            

2,390,883           1,328,516         

二年度營業收入比較表
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